

ANNEX -A

From: CREDIT AGRICOLE CORPORATE AND INVESTMENT BANK

MSME ACCOUNTS- Format for reporting of Applications received/sanctioned/rejected for the Quarter ended June 2026

*No. of A/Cs in actuals & Amount in Rs Crore

Sector	Micro Enterprises								SMALL ENTERPRISES								MICRO & SMALL ENTER.								Medium Enterprises								Total MSME							
Segment	Mfg				Services				Mfg				Services				Mfg				Services				Mfg				Services				Mfg				Services			
	FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB		FB		NFB	
	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT	ACS	AMT
Applications pending at the beginning of Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the beginning of Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Applications received During the Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Applications sanctioned during the Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Out of sanctions made, Disbursed during the Quarter(inclusive of previous sanctions)	0		0		0	0	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		1		4.00	0		0		0		1		4.00	0		0		0.00		0	
Applications rejected during the Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Applications pending at the end of the Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	
Applications pending beyond sanction time norms at the end of the Quarter	0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0		0	

NB: The Bank's existing clients have been re classified as MSME during the quarter ending June 2026. The loans to these clients have been sanctioned and disbursed in the earlier quarters.

No fresh loans have been sanctioned & disbursed during the quarter of June 30, 2026. The figures for disbursements do not include the amounts for loans rolled over by these clients during the quarter, which amounted to INR 48.67 crores.